M/T TRANS CATALONIA

LPG / CHEMICAL TANKER

EX

SEATRANS

CHEMICAL TANKERS

All volumes are given in m® at 98%
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Vessel particulars

Class DNV

Built 2000

Builder Union Naval Valencia
Flag Singapore

Cargo tanks Stainless steel

IMO number 9176694

Nitrogen generator Yes

Summer deadweight

Summer draught

Length overall

Beam

Cargo capacity (98%)

Gross tonnage

Net tonnage

The information contained in this leaflet is for guidance only and may be subject to changes.

Seatrans Chemical Tankers AS Phone: +47 55 92 32 00

Wernersholmvegen 5, 5232

19715 MT
10,08 m
151,48 m
23,50 m
20337 m?
13 005 MT

5941 MT

E-mail: chartering@seatrans.no ® operations@seatrans.no
Paradis, Norway www.seatrans.no



